
Day               Date                         Off Ice                           On Ice

Thursday     February 11             6:15 -6:35 PM               6:45 -7:15 PM
Thursday     February 18            6:15 -7:15 PM
Thursday     February 25           6:15 -6:25 PM               6:30 -7:15 PM
Thursday     March 4                   6:15 -6:25 PM               6:30 -7:15 PM
Thursday     March 18                 6:15 -6:25 PM                6:30 -7:15 PM
Thursday     April 1                      6:15 -6:25 PM                6:30 -7:15 PM
Thursday     April 8                     6:15 -6:25 PM                6:30 -7:15 PM
Thursday     April 15                    6:15 -6:25 PM               6:30 -7:15 PM
Saturday      April 17                        Performance at The Ice Gala
Thursday     April 22                   6:15 -6:25 PM               6:30 -7:15 PM
Thursday     April 29                   6:15 -6:25 PM               6:30 -7:15 PM
Sunday         May 9                                                               9:45 -10:15 AM
Sunday         May 16                                                             9:45 -10:15 AM
Sunday         May 23                                                            9:45 -10:15 AM
Saturday     June 5                       Send Off to Nationals Exhibition

P r a c t i c e  S c h e d u l e


